
 

NOTE: 4 MONTH SCHEDULE 

 

Sep, Oct, Nov, Dec B 2016 

VISITATION COMMITTEE  
LANE REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER          ZACHARY MANOR  

& LANE NURSING HOME 

 

Sept  2016      Sept  2016   

            
Wednesday, Sept 7  Team 1  Friday, Sept 2  Team 4 

Wednesday, Sept 14 Team 3  Friday,  Sept 9  Team 2  

Wednesday,   Sept 21 Team 9  Friday,  Sept 16 Team 6  

Wednesday, Sept 28 Team 8  Friday, Sept 23 Team 5 

Friday,  Sept 30 Team 7 

 

 

Oct  2016      Oct  2016 

 
Wednesday, Oct 5   Team 1  Friday, Oct   7 Team 4 

Wednesday, Oct 12  Team 3  Friday, Oct   14 Team 2  

Wednesday, Oct 19        Team 9  Friday, Oct   21 Team 6  

Wednesday,   Oct 26 Team 8    Friday, Oct   28 Team 5 

 

 

Nov  2016           Nov  2016 

 
Wednesday, Nov  2 Team 1  Friday, Nov  4 Team 4 

Wednesday,  Nov  9       Team 3  Friday, Nov  11 Team 2  

Wednesday, Nov  16 Team 9  Friday, Nov  18      Team 6  

Wednesday, Nov  23 Team 8  Friday, Nov  25 Team 5 

Wednesday    Nov  30 Team 11      

 

Dec  2016   Dec  2016 
 

Wednesday,  Dec  7  Team 1    Friday, Dec 2  Team 4  

Wednesday, Dec  14 Team 3    Friday,  Dec 9     Team 2  

Wednesday, Dec  21 Team 9    Friday,  Dec 16  Team 6  

Wednesday, Dec  28 Team 8    Friday, Dec 23  Team 5 

  Friday,  Dec 30  Team 7 

     

 

Please call Zachary Manor in the morning to remind them that you will be there to distribute 

Communion.  Zachary Manor will take the Catholic residents from breakfast between 8:30 a.m.  

to 8:45 a.m., to the conference room for our prayer service each Friday.  This is a new 

arrangement.  If you have any questions regarding this, please, call Jennifer Johnson at 654-9470 

or Molly Capone at 654-6673. 


